
ShortestPaths

BowTieBuilder

ResponseNet
PCSF

ANAT

RWR

RWR+PathLinker

PathLinker

IPA

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
Recall

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

P
re

ci
si

o
n

Reconstructions of 29 NetPath Pathways(a) (b)
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Reconstructions of 32 KEGG Pathways
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